
Idaho Part B/C HIV Care Case Management Providers 
 

 
North Idaho 
 
North Idaho AIDS Coalition 
Julie Ferguson 
2201 Government Way Ste. L 
Coeur d’Alene, Idaho  83814 
(208) 665-1448 
julie@northidahoaidscoalition.org 
 
CHAS Clinic, Spokane, WA 
Sarah Ryan, Clinic Coordinator/Pharmacist 
Katie Coey, Medical Case Manager 
(509) 434-0353 
kcoey@chas.org 
sryan@chas.org 
 
 
North Central Idaho 
 
Inland Oasis HIV Programs 
Chris Bidiman 
1320 S. Mountain View  
Moscow, Idaho  83843 
(208) 596-4449 
hiv@inlandoasis.org 
 
 
TreasureValley Services 
 
Family Medicine Health Center 
Wellness Center 
6094 Emerald Street 
Boise, Idaho  83704 
(208) 514-2505 
 
 
 
 
 
 

TreasureValley Services (cont.) 
 
Centro de Comunidad y Justica 
(Center for Community Justice) 
Jose Alfredo Hernandez – Dir. of HIV Svcs. 
4696 West Overland Road, Suite 200 
Boise, Idaho  83704 
(208) 378-1368 (phone) 
(208) 336-5327 (FAX) 
(208) 869-6924 (Alfredo’s MCM cell) 
ahernandez@comunidadyjustica.org 
 
 
Southeastern Idaho 
 
Southeastern District Health Department 
Samantha Congdon 
1901 Alvin Ricken Drive 
Pocatello, Idaho  83201 
(208) 239-5213 
scongdon@phd6.idaho.gov 
 
ISU Family Medicine Clinic 
Shane Ames, LPN 
(208) 282-4417 
shane@fmed.isu.edu 
 
 
Eastern Idaho 
 
Eastern Idaho Public Health District 
Jen Walton Nikki Sayer, BSN, RN 
Case Manger Nurse Manager 
1250 Hollipark Drive 
Idaho Falls, Idaho  83401 
Jen - (208) 522-3199 
Nikki – (208) 533-3208 
www2.state.id.us/phd7/FamilyandCommuni
ty/HIV/HIV Main.htm 
 

 
 


